
SCHEDULE - TORONTO RED BULLZ
winter 2021-2022 / SUNDAY TIER 4 (D)

Dec. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Dec 05, 21 4 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

0 ACES 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 12, 21 0 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

5 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Dec 19, 21 2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

5 WOLFPACK 3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Jan 02, 22 3 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

3 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

12:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 06, 22 3 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

4 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Feb 08, 22 2 WOLFPACK 5 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

10:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sat, Feb 12, 22 6 WOLFPACK 3 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

3:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 20, 22 2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

2 ACES 1:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Feb 27, 22 0 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

5:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Mar 03, 22 1 ACES 2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 06, 22 SF1 1 WOLFPACK 1 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

2:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 13, 22 SF2 4 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

3 WOLFPACK 4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Mar 15, 22 FINAL 1 0 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

0 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Sun, Mar 20, 22 FINAL 2 1 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

2 PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

4:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


